
DELI SPECIALS

Contact your sales rep today!  215-992-0900
 

2701 Red Lion Road, Philadelphia, PA 19154 | 215-992-0900 | 800-882-6328 | quakervalleyfoods.com

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. MINIMUM QUANTITY REQUIRED.@QuakerValleyFoods

June 3 - 14, 2024

American Cheese
Loaf

White
#4104125

6/5 lb.

Yellow 
#4104171

6/5 lb.
$2.599/lb.

Cooked Deli Ham

10%
#4107180

2/13 lb.

35% 
#4107195

2/13 lb.

$2.199/lb.$2.359/lb.

American Cheese 
Sliced 160 ct.

White
#4104180

6/5 lb.

Yellow 
#4104215

6/5 lb.

$2.399/lb.

Slab Bacon

Swiss Cheese

Roast Beef 
#4101411

2/7 lb.

Corned Beef 
#4101441 

2/7 lb.

$4.599/lb. $3.599/lb.

 
#4107425

3/11 lb.

$4.299/cs.

Imported Ham Mayonnaise 
Red Label

#4119189
4/1 gal.

$36.50/cs.

Burgers
4 oz. 

#4297940
1/10 lb.

American Cheese
White 

#4104005
6/5 lb.

$3.199/lb

Cooked 1 oz Meatballs

Chicken & Beef
#4299215

1/10 lb.

All Beef
#4299217

1/10 lb.

$2.459/lb. $3.799/lb.

Retail Packs
Corn Dog 
#4233195
12/1.5 lb.

Hot Sausage 
#4113800
8/24 oz.

$57.35/cs. $4.259/lb.

Seafood
#4119417

1/5 lb.

Tuna
#4119418

1/5 lb.

$4.899/lb. $4.399/lb.

Salads

Deli Meat

$4.599/lb.

Whole 
#4104335

3/12 lb.

Half
#4104338

6/6 lb.

$2.749/lb. $2.799/lb.

Provolone
Sandwhich Cut 

#4104255
2/8 lb.

Full Cut
#4104251

2/12 lb.

$3.499/lb

$3.559/lb

5 oz. 
#4297945

1/10 lb.

8 oz. 
#4297980

1/10lb.

Beef
#4111080

2/9 lb.

Turkey 
#4110995

8/6 lb.

$5.999/lb. $3.599/lb.

White 
#4104020

6/5 lb.

Yellow
#4104065

6/5 lb.

American Cheese
Loaf

Product of  
Poland


